

PS&E JOB NO : 22Z009 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 009798 REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL6392  
 HWY : SR 090,195,290,395,902,904  
 TITLE : I-90  
 BRIDGE DECK PREVENTATIVE  
 PRESERVATION - PATCHING  
 22Z009  
 PROJECT : 0090(026)  
 COUNTY(S) : ADAMS,SPOKANE,WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 13 2022  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 21 2022

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
 SHAMROCK PAVING, INC.  
 110 N HAYFORD RD - 99224-9555  
 PO BOX 19263  
 SPOKANE WA 992199263  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 553750

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	
PREPARATION						
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	132,000.00	290,000.00	119.70 % 158,000.00	0.00 -100.00 %
STRUCTURE						
2	CONTAINMENT SYSTEM	L.S.	70,000.00	200,000.00	185.71 % 130,000.00	0.00 -100.00 %
3	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 90/310N	S.F.	150.0000	200.0000	60.00 % 320.0000	0.00 -100.00 %
4	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 90/312S	S.F.	150.0000	200.0000	60.00 % 320.0000	0.00 -100.00 %
5	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 90/314N	S.F.	196.0000	200.0000	60.00 % 320.0000	0.00 -100.00 %
6	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 90/537	S.F.	426.0000	200.0000	55.00 % 310.0000	0.00 -100.00 %
7	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 90/550	S.F.	188.0000	200.0000	60.00 % 320.0000	0.00 -100.00 %
8	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 90/562E-E	S.F.	1255.0000	200.0000	55.00 % 310.0000	0.00 -100.00 %
9	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 90/568	S.F.	100.0000	200.0000	115.00 % 430.0000	0.00 -100.00 %
10	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 195/65	S.F.	388.0000	200.0000	92.50 % 385.0000	0.00 -100.00 %

PS&E JOB NO : 22Z009 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 009798 REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL6392  
 HWY : SR 090,195,290,395,902,904  
 TITLE : I-90  
 BRIDGE DECK PREVENTATIVE  
 PRESERVATION - PATCHING  
 22Z009  
 PROJECT : 0090(026)  
 COUNTY(S) : ADAMS,SPOKANE,WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 13 2022  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 21 2022

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
 SHAMROCK PAVING, INC.  
 110 N HAYFORD RD - 99224-9555  
 PO BOX 19263  
 SPOKANE WA 992199263  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 553750

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	
STRUCTURE					
11	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 195/75 206.0000	S.F.	200.0000 41,200.00	395.0000 81,370.00	97.50 % 40,170.00 0.00
12	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 195/101 136.0000	S.F.	200.0000 27,200.00	400.0000 54,400.00	100.00 % 27,200.00 0.00
13	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 195/124W 76.0000	S.F.	200.0000 15,200.00	475.0000 36,100.00	137.50 % 20,900.00 0.00
14	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 290/2N 130.0000	S.F.	200.0000 26,000.00	410.0000 53,300.00	105.00 % 27,300.00 0.00
15	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 395/212N-W 1375.0000	S.F.	200.0000 275,000.00	315.0000 433,125.00	57.50 % 158,125.00 0.00
16	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 902/1 530.0000	S.F.	200.0000 106,000.00	300.0000 159,000.00	50.00 % 53,000.00 0.00
17	BRIDGE DECK REPAIR BR. NO. 904/1 225.0000	S.F.	200.0000 45,000.00	325.0000 73,125.00	62.50 % 28,125.00 0.00
18	FORMS FOR FULL DEPTH DECK REPAIR 204.0000	S.F.	150.0000 30,600.00	125.0000 25,500.00	-16.67 % -5,100.00 0.00
19	FORCE ACCOUNT ST. REINF. BAR FOR DECK REINF. REPAIR EST.		30,000.00	30,000.00	0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING					
20	ESC LEAD 7.0000	DAY	100.0000 700.00	550.0000 3,850.00	450.00 % 3,150.00 0.00

PS&E JOB NO : 22Z009 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 009798 REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL6392  
 HWY : SR 090,195,290,395,902,904  
 TITLE : I-90  
 BRIDGE DECK PREVENTATIVE  
 PRESERVATION - PATCHING  
 22Z009  
 PROJECT : 0090(026)  
 COUNTY(S) : ADAMS,SPOKANE,WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 13 2022  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 21 2022

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
 SHAMROCK PAVING, INC.  
 110 N HAYFORD RD - 99224-9555  
 PO BOX 19263  
 SPOKANE WA 992199263  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 553750

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING					
21	EROSION CONTROL AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION	L.S.			
			4,500.00	5,000.00	11.11 % 500.00
					0.00 -100.00 %
TRAFFIC					
22	REPAIR TRANSPORTABLE ATTENUATOR	EST.			
			4,000.00	4,000.00	0.00 %
					0.00 0.00 %
23	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.			
			200,000.00	530,039.00	165.02 % 330,039.00
					0.00 -100.00 %
24	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A				
	214.0000	S.F.	25.0000	45.0000	80.00 %
			5,350.00	9,630.00	4,280.00
					0.00 -100.00 %
25	RADAR SPEED DISPLAY SIGN				
	216.0000	HR	20.0000	30.0000	50.00 %
			4,320.00	6,480.00	2,160.00
					0.00 -100.00 %
OTHER ITEMS					
26	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	EST.			
			5.00	5.00	0.00 %
					0.00 0.00 %
27	MINOR CHANGE	CALC			
			-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %
					0.00 0.00 %
28	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT	CALC			
			-1.00	-1.00	0.00 %
					0.00 0.00 %

DOT\_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 03/14/2022

\* \* \* BID CHECK REPORT \* \* \*

TIME: 14:06

PS&E JOB NO : 22Z009 REVISION NO :  
 CONTRACT NO : 009798 REGION NO : 6  
 VERSION NO : 1 WORK ORDER# : XL6392  
 HWY : SR 090,195,290,395,902,904  
 TITLE : I-90  
 BRIDGE DECK PREVENTATIVE  
 PRESERVATION - PATCHING  
 22Z009  
 PROJECT : 0090(026)  
 COUNTY(S) : ADAMS, SPOKANE, WHITMAN

BIDS OPENED ON : Apr 13 2022  
 AWARDED ON : Apr 21 2022

----- LOW BIDDER -----  
 SHAMROCK PAVING, INC.  
 110 N HAYFORD RD - 99224-9555  
 PO BOX 19263  
 SPOKANE WA 992199263  
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 553750

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.
OTHER ITEMS					
29	SPCC PLAN	L.S.	3,000.00	2,000.00	-33.33 % -100.00 %
CONTRACT TOTAL			<u>\$1,590,673.00</u>	<u>\$2,929,292.00</u>	84.15%
BASE TOTAL			<u>\$1,590,673.00</u>	<u>\$2,929,292.00</u>	84.15%

\$0.00